

PACHET RENOVARI

I.D.: 58022764

Data publicarii	16.06.21	Coduri CPV	44192000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 2.152,28 RON - 2.152,28 RON

Descriere: TEGOLA TOP SOLZI ROSU TRADITIONAL (3.05MP/PACH) (MP) 1ADTEG.SOLZ.ROS 24.40 36.134 881.68 AMORSA BETONKONTAKT BAUMIT 20KG (BUC) 3BEBAAMO20 3.0 155.463 466.39 LAC PARCHET 4L SUPERLUCIOS SUPERPALUX (BUC) 3BILACSPALUX4L 3.0 92.437 277.31 GLET CT126 20KG/SAC CERESIT (BUC) 1BECT126 10.0 24.370 243.70 BANDA MASCARE 48MM*50M COLOR EXPERT (BUC) 5CC96014820 20.0 7.563 151.26 CUIE ZN SINDRILA 25MM (KG) 1DETEG.CUI.25 2.0 23.530 47.06 DISC LAMELAR FRONT. 125*22.23MM/80 SMT 624 KLINGSPOR (BUC) 4BH322775 3.0 10.923 32.77 DILUANT AUTO 506 0.9 LIT (BUC) 3BMDIL506 2.0 10.085 20.17 DISTANTIER GRESIE 2MM (200BUC) ZN 37150 XTLINE (BUC) 3AAZN37150 10.0 1.681 16.81 CUIE 5*150 (KG) 1DESIR.CUI.150 3.0 5.043 15.13
